Counters Schedule (Sept. - Dec. 2016, Jan. - Mar. 2017)

Sept. - Dec.

September

October

November

December

4

11

18

25

2

16

23

30

6

13

20

27

4

11

18

24

25

Saint Mary
Laura Greary (LG)
Bob Camacho (BC)
Steve Sullivan (SSul)

X

X

Saint Mathew
Darren Collins (DC)
Richard Coles (RC)
Laura Barry (LB)

AO

Saint Mark
Andrew Orndoff (AO)
Scott Bempkins (SB)
Cynthia Bennett (CB)

4pm

Saint Luke
Sean Seyffert (SSey)
Dan Wilson (DW)
Diane Olbert (DO)

Saint John
Jean McCaffrey (JM)
Camille Obrien (CO)
Karen Kowalski (KK)

4pm

Saint Anna
Adrienne Spear (AS)
Anne Ludlow (AL)
Tom Richert (TR)

11pm

Jan. - Mar. 2017

January

February

March

1

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

12

19

26

Saint Mary
Laura Greary (LG)
Bob Camacho (BC)
Steve Sullivan (SSul)

Saint Mathew
Darren Collins (DC)
Richard Coles (RC)
Laura Barry (LB)

Saint Mark
Adrienne Spear (AS)
Scott Bempkins (SB)
Cynthia Bennett (CB)

7pm

Saint Luke
Sean Seyffert (SSey)
Anne Ludlow (AL)
Diane Olbert (DO)

Saint John
Tom Richert (TR)
Camille Obrien (CO)
Karen Kowalski (KK)

Substitutes: Mark Danielli, Bud Chagnon
Jr. Warden: Frank Ouellette [phone: 978 262 0977, email: frankouell@outlook.com]

Notes:

1. Everyone is expected to attend their assigned week for counting.
2. If for any reason you can't be there for your assigned Sunday, please arrange another counter as a substitute.



